66446	ATC#M30315
	TITLE & ESCROW INC
Capor	VIITLE & ESCROW, INC. WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
CAROLYN WOOD	
County of <u>Klamath</u>	<u>'UNDING & REALIZATION, INC.</u> , hereinafter called g
···· <u>·································</u>	, State of Oregon, described as:
Lot 1 no	한 철회는 동물을 잘 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을 것 같이 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 같다. 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는
Klamath, State o	Tract No. 1083, CEDAR TRAILS, in the County of
	, in the County of
말 것 같아? 상품 집에서 여러 있는 물	이 같은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT	
MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	E PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEF ERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICUL AP LICE AND
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT O	ENSON ACQUIRING FEED THE INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEF GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERT NT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DER APPROVED USES.
ANIMENT TO VERIEV	APPOPER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE MAY BE MADE OF THE
and covenant(s) that grantor is t	the owner of the
	SEE Ammonthe above described
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between	The owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" me against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above sideration for this transfer is $\frac{40,308.09}{0.000}$. "However, the actual con other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the grantor has executed the context so requires, the singular includes in
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between	me against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above sideration for this transfer is $(40, 308.09)$. "However, the actual con other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The grantor has executed this instrument this _26thday of _September,
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 <u>86</u> .	sideration for this transfer is $(40, 308.09)$. However, the actual con- other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The grantor has executed this instrument this $26 \pm b$ day of <u>September</u> ,
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 <u>86</u> .	sideration for this transfer is $(40, 308.09)$. However, the actual consideration for this transfer is $(40, 308.09)$. However, the actual consideration of the whole of the whole of the whole consideration and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed au IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of construction	sideration for this transfer is \$ _40,308.09
sideration consists of or includes sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed at IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19.86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of s Personally appeared the ab	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed au IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of s Personally appeared the abu	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed au IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of s Personally appeared the abu	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19.86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of construction Personally appeared the about the strument to be <u>her</u> vol	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed al IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19_86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of s Personally appeared the abu	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of service of the abundance of the	sideration for this transfer is \$_40,308.09
STATE OF OREGON, County of	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 "However, the actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 "However, the actual consideration other property or value given or promised which is the whole particular black consideration and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. and acknowledge the plural. September 19 86. Notary Public for Oregon and acknowledge the foreiding Notary Public for Oregon and acknowledge the foreiding Notary Public for Oregon and acknowledge the foreiding STATE OF OREGON, County of State of the foreiding state of the foreiding state of the foreiding state of the state of
STATE OF OREGON, County of	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 However, the actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 However, the actual consideration other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration be granted to the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The whole context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The whole context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The granter has executed this instrument this 26tbday of September, Klamath
STATE OF OREGON, County of In construing this deed an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of c Personally appeared the abd nstrument to be <u>her</u> vol Carolyn Wood GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Idelity Funding & Realiza GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Idelity Funding & Realiza	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 "However, the actual consideration or promised which is the within instrument includes the plural. other property or value given or promised which is the within instrument includes the plural. Description of this instrument includes the plural. symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) match within includes the plural. ind where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. September 10, 500, 500, 500, 500, 500, 500, 500,
Carolyn Wood C	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09
The true and actual cons sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19.86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of S Personally appeared the abo Personally appeared the abo Instrument to be her vol Carolyn Wood Carolyn Wood GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Idelity Funding & Realizat GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Recording return ts: Celity Funding & Realizat Con DR 971277 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the grantor has executed this instrument this 26±hday of _September, <u>Caralyn Wood</u> Nove named _Carolyn Wood iuntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Motary Public for Oregon</u> Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My Commission Expires: <u>3-22-94</u> STATE OF OREGON, <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> STATE OF OREGON, <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> in book/reelivalume No. <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> instrument/microfitm No. <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Notary Public</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Record of Deer Super</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>SPACE RESERVED</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Instrument/microfitm No.</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instrument/Microfitm</u> <u>Instru</u>
The true and actual cons sideration consists of or includes (indicate which)° (Delete between In construing this deed an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19.86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of S Personally appeared the abo Personally appeared the abo Instrument to be her vol Carolyn Wood Carolyn Wood GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Idelity Funding & Realizat GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Recording return ts: Celity Funding & Realizat Con DR 971277 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40, 308.09 other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the grantor has executed this instrument this 26±hday of _September
STATE OF OREGON, County of	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the grantor has executed this instrument this 26±hday of _September
STATE OF OREGON, County of IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th 19 86 STATE OF OREGON, County of On this the 26th day of co Personally appeared the about nstrument to be vol Carolyn Wood GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS delity Funding & Realizat GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS delity Funding & Realizat Cording return te: lelity Funding & Realizat Cording course to the food food to the food MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	sideration for this transfer is \$ 40,308.09 other property or value given or promised which is the whole symbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the grantor has executed this instrument this 26±hday of _September

17545

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:	tions of Fire Paulor D
1 Subject to rules	and regulations of Fire Patrol District.
2. Conditions, les	ments and restrictions, recorded July 3, 1978 te 14229.
sevenants, ease	ments and restrictions, restrictions,
3. Covenants, euco in Book M-78 at pag	e 14229.
	telions liens or assessments of Cedar IIII
4. Subject to regu	le 14229. Mations, liens or assessments of Cedar Trails
	c winnerth First reaction on the name 1/0/
Doed in	favor of Klamatin 1080 in Book M-80 at page
5. Trust Deed in	favor of Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan favor of Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page 1767 ded September 17, and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor- which Grantee here	favor of Klamath First Federal Savings and Houn ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page 1767 in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor- which Grantee here	favor of Klamath, 1980 in Book M-80 at page ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor which Grantee here	favor of Klamath, 1980 in Book M-80 at page ded September 17, 1980 and agrees to pay. in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor which Grantee here	favor of Klamath, 1980 in Book M-80 at page ded September 17, 1980 agrees to pay. in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor which Grantee here	favor of Klamath, 1980 in Book M-80 at page ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor which Grantee here	favor of Klamach, 1980 in Book M-80 at page ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.
5. Trust Deed in Association, recor which Grantee here	favor of Klamath, 1980 in Book M-80 at page - ded September 17, 1980 in Book M-80 at page - in hereby assumes and agrees to pay.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	F KLAMATH: SS.	the	26th day
Filed for record at request of	19 <u>86</u> at <u>3:31</u> o'clock	P_M., and duly recorded i	n Vol. <u>M36</u> ,
	19 <u>86</u> at <u>Deeds</u>	on Page 17544 Welyn Biehn, County Ch	erk AK
of	– – – E By	velyn Bleini,	Smith
FEE \$14.00			